DOC150296
1.800.995.2222
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Product
Dual Element Fuses
Purpose
Provides time delay for temporary over-current conditions and
motor running protection for heating and air conditioning
equipment. Eliminates unnecessary maintenance from harmless
overloads.
Features
• Current Limiting Fuses
• Time Delay
Technical Speci�cations
• Total Lifetime Amps: 200,000
• UL Class RK-5
• Standard for Safety 198E
General Characteristics
Dual Element Fuses
7-CRNR100 250 Volts 100 Amps 0782634507437 5 19.0mm 150.0mm
7-CRNR15 250 Volts 15 Amps 0782634507307 10 14.5mm 51.0mm
7-CRNR20 250 Volts 20 Amps 0782634507321 10 14.5mm 51.0mm
7-CRNR25 250 Volts 25 Amps 0782634507338 10 14.5mm 51.0mm
7-CRNR30 250 Volts 30 Amps 0782634507345 10 14.5mm 51.0mm
7-CRNR3 250 Volts 35 Amps 0782634507352 10 20.5mm 76.5mm
7-CRNR40 250 Volts 40 Amps 0782634507369 10 20.5mm 76.5mm
7-CRNR45 250 Volts 45 Amps 0782634507376 10 20.5mm 76.5mm
7-CRNR50 250 Volts 50 Amps 0782634507383     10     20.5mm 76.5mm
7-CRNR60 250 Volts 60 Amps 0782634507390 10 20.5mm 76.5mm
7-CRNR70 250 Volts 70 Amps 0782634507406  5  19.0mm 150.0mm
7-CRNR80 250 Volts 80 Amps 0782634507413 5 19.0mm 150.0mm
7-CRNR90 250 Volts 90 Amps 0782634507420 5 19.0mm 150.0mm
    Model Voltage Amps UPC Order Multiple Diam. (mm) Length (mm)
Approximate Fuse Size